125 E-XC MARZ/OHL <1995><EU><713153>

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 50203001900 * FRAME 125 SX'94 FOR MOTOPLAT AND PVL | 1.00
IGNITION
1 50203401900 FRAME 125 EXC/EGS '94 FOR SEM IGNITION 1.00
2 50203002800 SUB FRAME ALU SX 1.00
2 50203402900 SUB FRAME STEEL EXC/EGS '94 1.00
3 50203502900 SUB FRAME STEEL EXC/EGS 1.00
4 58303002090 PLUG 12 X 17 MM 2.00
7 44003007000 STEERING HEAD LOCK 0.00
12 50203045700 ENGINE BRACE 125 '91 1.00
13 0931080303 HH SCREW DIN931 M8x30 1.00
14 0015080253 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X25 WS=10 1.00
15 0015080303 HH COLLAR SCREW M 8X30 WS=10 1.00

FRAME
45851



17 0015060453 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X45 WS=8 525 SMR 4.00
18 54610052000 SPROCKET SCREW-AH M8X20 WS=6 2.00
19 54510052000 SPROCKET SCREW-AH M 8X26 2.00
20 5020302210019 CENTRE STAND 125 '93 1.00
23 0933080253 HH SCREW DIN0933-M 8X25 1.00
24 0934080003 Hexagon nut DIN934 M8 1.00
25 10003021000 STAND SPRING SHORT 2.00
31 56509064000 SELF LOCKING NUT M6 4.00
35 0127100003 SPRING RING DIN0127-B10 2.00
40 5460304000019 FOOT REST L/S '93 1.00
40 5460314000019 FOOTREST R/S '93 1.00
41 54603044000 BOLT FOR FOOTREST 9,8 X 50 FS 2.00
42 54603041000 FOOTREST SPRING L/S & R/S 2.00
43 0125100003 washer DIN 125 A 10.5 ONLY FOR 640 DUKE 2.00
44 0094032253 PIN DIN0094-3,2X25 STEEL 2.00
47 0931080903 HH SCREW DIN931 M8x90 2.00
49 36003014000 LOCK WASHER 8MM 4.00
50 50203053000 CHAIN ROLL D=30MM 1.00
54 50203053101 BUSHING 8X12X26 CHAIN ROLL 1.00
55 50203055000 * ENGINE SUPPORT STEEL '87 2.00
60 50203053100 CHAIN ROLL D=35MM 1.00
61 0625006087 Grooved ball bearing 608 2RS C 4.00
62 74003021000 BUSHING 8.2 X 12X 6 2.00
66 0015080703 HH COLLAR SCREW M8x70 SW10 1.00
70 58303003000 FOOTREST BRACKET REAR L/S 1.00
70 58303103000 *FOOT REST BRACKET REAR R/S 93 1.00
72 0107080203 AH OVAL H.SCREW DIN0170-M 8X20 4.00
73 54310086000 4.00
75 49003250000 FOOTREST REAR L/S CPL. 200 EXC SGP 1.00
75 49003350000 FOOTREST REAR R/S CPL. 200 EXC SGP 1.00
76 0934100003 HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M10 2.00
80 51005067100 INSOLATE WASHER 12X28X3 1.00
86 54310086000 6.00
87 16001036013 *HEX NUT COVER 1.00
95 0094020163 PIN DINO094-2,0X16 1.00
96 0937080003 1.00
97 0125080003 washer DIN 125 A -8.4 1.00




